
Government of Goa 

GOA SAMAGRA SHIKSHA 
Floor, Directorate of Education Building 

Porvorim - Goa. 

E-mail: rmsa_goa@rediffmail.com 
Contact No: 0832-2416001 

File No. GSS/NR/177/2017-18/ 5o Date: /05/2022 

CORRIGENDUM 

Ref: File No. GSS/NR/177/2017-18/27 dated 05/05/2022 
File No. GSS/NR/177/2017-18/28 dated 05/05/2022 
File No. GSS/NR/177/2017-18/29 dated 05/05/2022 
File No. GSS/NR/177/2017-18/30 dated 05/05/2022
File No. GSS/NR/177/2017-18/31 dated 05/05/2022 
File No. GSS/NR/177/2017-18/32 dated 05/05/2022 
File No. GSS/NR/177/2017-18/33 dated 05/05/2022 
File No. GSS/NR/177/2017-18/34 dated 05/05/2022 
File No. GSS/NR/177/2017-18/35 dated 05/05/2022 
File No. GSS/NR/177/2017-18/36 dated 05/05/2022 

With reference to the tender notices cited above, the EMD amount for 
each sector may be read as under instead of 2% of the quoted amount. 

1) Apparels, Made-Ups and Home Furnishing - Rs. 5,000/- 

2) Agriculture - Rs.5,000/- 

3) Beauty & Wellness - Rs. 25,000/- 

4) Construction Rs. 5,000/ 
5) Electronics - Rs. 20,000/- 

6) Logistics - Rs. 5,000/- 

7) Plumbing - Rs. 5,000/- 

8) Retail/ BFSI - Rs. 10,000/- 

9) Tourism & Hospitality - Rs. 10,000/ 

All other terms and conditions in the above mentioned tender notice/s 
remains unaltered. 

Sd/- 
(Dr. S. S. Ghadi) 

State Project Director 
Goa Samagra Shiksha 

Porvorim- Goa 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

